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The Base Mount Shaft Supports are suitable for applications requiring free-standing linear shaft installations. Various mounting options are
available to choose from.

MW side Slit I Surface Included Hardware Tyne ®The slit is manufactured after
g“t““le'“ & Material the hole D is bored at indicated
ectroless
1045 Steel Nickel Plating Stainless Steel U-SHWTM toleran_ce. The toler_ance may
- SHCS. (1Piece) | 17 epnire vary slightly depending on the
304 Stainless Steel U-SHWTS machining condition.
(@ Material Characteristics B P.628, 629
w
[~ E~= d2 thru, c-bore d1, depth £
: ‘T\H c el
' I 1
ST v
H 40,001 0.001[A]
\T 1 é _rh_ 20,
ﬁrﬁgsgroat!\;evlwggg"éﬁiedusethe(ahlehelnw. T T * _"‘_« G/2
From To Tolerance L1 ® 1 002 000
0.000 5.000 +0.01 ] ]
5.001 16.000 30,02 8 L -G~
16.001 60.000 +0.05
[ Thread or hole location Tolerance: £0.005' non-cumulative. @® Surface Roughness: Unless otherwise specified TUW
Part No. H A
- D Selection (Callout) $ Unit Price (Qty. 1~4)
ype Callout [Nominal|  Tolerance 3/4 | 1" [1-1/4[1-1/2[1-3/4 ] 2° [2-12| U-SHWIM U-SHWTS
0.38 3/8 103756 | 0.3750 | 0.75 1.00 14.20 37.30
0.50 1/2 ] 0.5007 | 0.5000 [ 0.75 1.00 14.70 41.70
U-SHWTM 0.63 5/8 | 0.6257 | 0.6250 1.00 1.25 17.10 44.80
U-SHWTS 0.75 3/4 10.7508 | 0.7500 1.25 1.50 23.70 62.00
1.00 1" 1.0008 | 1.0000 150 1.75 25.60 63.80
1.50 1-1/2_| 1.5010 | 1.5000 2.00  2.50 45.90 100.80
Order Example
‘ Part No. ‘—‘ H ‘
[ Tyee |[ 0]
U-SHWTM 0.75 — H1.50
]| Technical Information
. g T (Thread)
Callout |Nominal| Actual D L | H | G S | W | Lt Dia Compatible| E d2 | di ) C
0.75 | 3/4 |0.750 : Bolt Size | Major Dia. | Depth
1.00 1" {1.000 0.38 |1.75[0.281]0.375| 0.25 [1.00 [1.375]0.180| #8 |0.344| #6-32| 0.138 |0.276|0.154|0.281|0.154|0.079
1.25 | 1-1/4 | 1.250 0.50 |1.94/0.375/0.500| 0.25 [1.19 [1.563]0.180| #8 |0.391| #8-32| 0.164 |0.3280.180|0.313|0.1800.079
1.50 | 1-1/2 | 1.500 0.63 | 2.32 [0.469|0.500| 0.31 [ 1.38 [1.844]0.206| #10 |0.438| #10-32| 0.190 |0.380|0.206|0.375|0.206 | 0.079
1.75 | 1-3/4 | 1.750 0.75 | 2.47 |0.563]0.625| 0.31 [ 1.53 [2.000]/0.206| #10 |0.531| #10-32| 0.190 |0.3800.206|0.375|0.206 | 0.079
2.00 2" | 2.000 1.00 | 3.00[0.750|0.625| 0.38 | 2.00 [2.500(0.281| 1/4 |0.719| 1/4-20| 0.250 |0.500|0.281|0.438|0.2810.079
2.50 | 2-1/2 | 2.500 1.50 | 4.00 [1.063]0.750| 0.50 | 2.75 [3.375]0.344]| 5/16 11.063|5/16-18| 0.313 0.626]0.344]0.531]0.3440.118
|Davs II Day ex
'D to Ship Example
M Quantity Discount Rate
$ Price Quantity 14 ] 5-19 20~49 | 50~
Rate — [ %% 3% 5%
(@ For larger quantity orders “Days to Ship* may differ from published catalog term. B P.29
L,
Ml bl w
Related L Linear Shafts . Linear Bushings
Components V P.39 P.77

B Split Material Surface Included Hardware TE ®The slit is manufactured after
E”’f“‘f"' &Material the hole D is bored at indicated
ectroless
1045 Steel Nickel Plating Stainless Steel U-SHPTM I/zlerasrllfeh “Th;e tg:]edr;ncznn:ﬁz
304 Stainless Steel - SH.CS. (2 Pieces) | U-SHPTS ry slightly depending
6061-T6 Aluminum | _Clear Anodizing U-SHPTA machining condition.
(@ Material Characteristics B=" P.628, 629
L) w
le——F — 2 x d2 thru, c-bore d1, depth £
ll Ijl1 2xT T\H ‘T\H C H TH‘?
_LJf i Liit] | +0.005
H10.001
\ \T Ll é _rh_ a0
Erﬁglsesroatlw;%gergg"&?ﬁeduseme(ablehelow. E 2 2 : :‘:‘_« G2
From To Tolerance L1 %
L v/ L Y ¢ ool
16,001 60.000 £0.05 ) . _—
@®Thread or hole location tolerance: 0.005' non-cumulative. ® Surface Roughness: Unless otherwise specified /
Part No. H o
- D Selection (Callout) $ Unit Price (Qty. 1~4)
ype Callout | Nominal | 3/4 | 1" [ 1-1/4 [ 1-1/2 [ 1-3/4 | 2" [ 2-1/2 | U-SHPTM | U-SHPTS | U-SHPTA
0.38 3/8 0.75 1.00 20.30 38.00 18.70
0.50 12 0.75 1.00 23.00 45.80 21.20
H:§HB¥¥ 0.63 5/8 1.00 1.25 24.80 52.70 22.90
U-SHPTA 0.75 3/4 1.25 1.50 33.30 71.70 25.70
1.00 1 1.50 1.75 35.10 73.30 27.00
1.50 1-1/2 2.00  2.50 55.80 117.50 54.00
Order Example
| PatNo. |—[ H |
[ Tyee [ 0]
U-SHPTM 0.63 — H1.00
Fj Technical Information
- g T (Thread)
Callout [Nominal| Actual D L |H |G S | W | Lt Dia Compatible| E d2 | di 2 C
0.75 | 3/4 |0.750 ) Bolt Size | Major Dia. | Depth
1.00 1" | 1.000 0.38 |1.75]0.406]0.375] 0.25 | 1.00 [1.375|0.180| #8 |0.688| #6-32| 0.138 |0.276|0.154|0.281]0.154|0.079
1.25 | 1-1/4 | 1.250 0.50 |1.94]0.500]0.500] 0.25 | 1.19 [1.563 |0.180 #3 0.781| #8-32| 0.164 |0.328/0.180(0.313/0.180]0.079
1.50 | 1-1/2 | 1.500 0.63 |2.3210.594]0.500] 0.31 | 1.38 |1.844]0.206| #10 |0.875] #10-32| 0.190 ]0.3800.2060.3750.206 | 0.079
1.75 | 1-3/4 | 1.750 0.75 |2.4710.688]0.625| 0.31 | 1.53 |2.000(0.206| #10 |1.063| #10-32| 0.190 |0.380]0.206 | 0.3750.206 |0.079
2.00 2' 12.000 1.00 |3.00 |0.875]0.625| 0.38 | 2.00 | 2.500 | 0.281 1/4 1.438| 1/4-20| 0.250 |0.500]0.281]0.438|0.281]0.079
2.50 | 2-1/2 | 2.500 1.50 |4.00 [1.250]0.750] 0.50 | 2.75 13.375|0.344| 5/16 |2.125|5/16-18| 0.313 |0.626|0.344|0.531]0.344|0.118
Days n Day ex U-SHPTM
E 1o Ship Example
M Quantity Discount Rate
$ Price Quantity | 1-4 | 5-19 | 20-49 | 50-
Rate | — | 2% | 3% | 5%

(@ For larger quantity orders "Days to Ship" may differ from published catalog term. B P.29

Express Options
2= P.30
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